 P110
CLAMP ON CURRENT TRANSFORMER
WWW.GFUVEGROUP.COM Clamp On Current Transformer | EDITION : 24-08 | Page 1 of 5
Subject to change without notice
P110
HIGH ACCURACY 1000A CABLE FAULT ANALYSIS CURRENT
TRANSFORMER CLAMP
The P110 is a high performance AC current transformer Clamp with excellent transforma�on and low phase shi�. The

Jaw color Black
Material PC+ABS, UL94 V0
≤
≤
0.5°
0.2°
0.1°
Model
Rate
Current
Max
Current
Secondary
Current
Coil Ratio Burden Resistance Accuracy
P110-500 500A 600A 5A 100:1 2.5VA 0.5%
P110-600 600A 720A 5A 120:1 2.5VA 0.5%
P110-800 800A 960A 5A 160:1 2.5VA 0.5%
P110-1000 1000A 1200A 5A 200:1 2.5VA 0.5%
P1101-200 200A 240A 1A 200:1 customized 0.2%
P1101-300 300A 360A 1A 300:1 customized 0.2%
P1101-400 400A 480A 1A 400:1 customized 0.2%
P1101-500 500A 600A 1A 500:1 customized 0.2%
P1101-600 600A 720A 1A 600:1 customized 0.2%
P1101-800 800A 960A 1A 800:1 customized 0.2%
P1101-1000 1000A 1200A 1A 1000:1 customized 0.1%
P1102-500 500A 600A 500mA 1000:1 customized 0.1%
P1102-600 600A 720A 500mA 1200:1 customized 0.1%
P1102-800 800A 960A 500mA 1500:1 customized 0.1%
P1102-1000 1000A 1200A 500mA 2000:1 customized 0.1%
P1103-800 800A 960A 400mA 2000:1 customized 0.1%
P1103-1000 1000A 1200A 400mA 2500:1 customized 0.1%
P1104-250 250A 300A 250mA 1000:1 customized 0.1%
P1104-500 500A 600A 250mA 2000:1 customized 0.1%
P1104-1000 1000A 1200A 250mA 4000:1 customized 0.1%
 P110
CLAMP ON CURRENT TRANSFORMER
WWW.GFUVEGROUP.COM  Clamp On Current Transformer | EDITION : 24-08 | Page 4 of 5
Subject to change without notice
-Model
Rate
Current
Max
Current
Secondary
Voltage
Coil Ratio Burden Resistance Accuracy
P1105-200 200A 240A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
P1105-300 300A 360A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
P1105-400 400A 480A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
P1105-500 500A 600A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
P1105-600 600A 720A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
P1105-800 800A 960A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
P1105-1000 1000A 1200A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
P1106-200 200A 240A 5V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
P1106-300 300A 360A 5V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
P1106-400 400A 480A 5V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
P1106-500 500A 600A 5V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
P1106-600 600A 720A 5V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
P1106-800 800A 960A 5V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
P1106-1000 1000A 1200A 5V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
P1108-200 200A 240A 10V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
P1108-300 300A 360A 10V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
P1108-400 400A 480A 10V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
P1108-500 500A 600A 10V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
P1108-600 600A 720A 10V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
P1108-800 800A 960A 10V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
P1108-1000 1000A 1200A 10V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
Notes: Can be customized clamp on current transformers according to user requirements!
Clamp On Current Transformer Selection Model
 P110
CLAMP ON CURRENT TRANSFORMER